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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Uhersky Ostroh
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Cast obce
Uhersky Ostroh
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LUCNI
LUCNI
LUCNI
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Cisl Jev,

158/-
159/-
160/-
162/-
163/-
165/-
210/-
166/-
200/-
80/-

124/-
125/-
128/-
131/-
187/-
188/-
189/-
190/-
191/-
192/-
193/-
214/-
215/-
218/-
255/-
103/-
116/-
132/-

Cisl
197 /0
198 /0
202 /0
206 /0
208 /0
194 /0
205 /0
189 /1
296 /1
270 /0
172 /0
173 /0
17470
1037 /0
214 /0
215/0
216 /0
217 /0
218/1
232 /0
220/0
241 /1
240 /0
243 /1
1039/0
91/1
102 /0
106 / 3
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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139/-
253/-
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43/-
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90/-
10/-
105/-
109/-
11/-
114/-
115/-
117/-
119/-
12/-
126/-
13/-
14/-
15/-
152/-
159)-
16/-
17/-
170/-
174/-
176/-
18/-
19/-
20/-
207/-
21/-
210/-
211/-
217/-
22/-
23/-
231/-

189 /0
107 / 2
106 / 2
103 /0
107 /1
105 /1
22,111

116 / 2
10.11

25/0
79/0
85/0
117/0
44 /1
26/0
81/0
30/0
31/4
36 /4
87 /2
249 /0
38/4
43/1
61/3
58 /1
61 /2
44 /2
49/1
50 /0
125 /2
86/0
62/1
99 /2
57 /2
53/0
54 /0
268 /2
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232/-
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237/-
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24/-
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245/-
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247)-
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25/-
254/-
26/-
27/-
29/-
30/-
31/-
32/-
33/-
34/-
35/-
36/-
37/-
38)-
39/-
40/-
46/-
47/-
48/-
49/-
5/-

267 /2
269 /1
283 /0
284 /0
285/0
286 /0
287 /0
57/1
288 /0
289 /0
281/0
290 /0
75/ 2
317 /1
291/0
292 /0
58 /2
1035/1
61/1
62/2
69 /0
7210
74 /1
75/1
78 /0
80/0
84/0
87/1
92 /1
93/1
38/3
99/1
110/1
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114 /0
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50/-
51/-
52/-
54/-
55/
58/-
59/-
6/-

7/-

8/-

91/-

170/-
276/-
277/-
377/-
709/-
719/-
100/-
101/-
102/-
103/-
104/-
105/-
106/-
108/-
109/-
110/-
111/-
112/-
113/-
114/-
115/-
116/-
117/-
118/-
120/-

116 /1
122 /1
12.1

125/1
300/1
126 /1
127 /0
121

15/0
16/0
21/0
49 /2
700 /0
702 /0
401/0
701 /0
731/0
732 /0
182 /1
185 /1
186 /1
189 /0
190/0
191/2
192 /0
198 /0
200/0
202 /0
204 /1
206 /2
208 /0
211/0
212/ 0
215/0
216 /1
217 /1
221 /2
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122/-
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124/-
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126/-
127/-
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129/-
130/-
131/-
132/-
182/-
249/-
264/-
268/-
289/-
290/-
291/-
292/-
293/-
294/-
295/-
296/-
316/-
323/-
359/-
365/-
382/-
402/-
415/-
417/-
419/-
437/-
443/-
461/-
492/-

225/0
226 /0
228 /1
229 /0
230/0
233/1
235/0
236 /0
237/0
240 /0
241 /0
244 /0
195 /2
221/1
185 /2
369 /0
176 / 1
177 /2
183 /0
203 /2
207 /1
227 /0
228 /2
640 /0
233 /2
171/ 2
232 /1
203/1
172 /1
182 /2
186 / 2
193 /1
538 /0
217 /2
191/1
171/3
195/1
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496/-
500/-
89/-

90/-

91/-

92/-

93/-

94/-

95/-

96/-

97/-

98/-

99/-

303/-
338/-
372/-
408/-
410/-
442/-
445/-
450/-
497/-
509/-
510/-
566/-
572/-
703/-
748)-
755/-
780/-
785/-
204/-
216/-
217/-
218/-
234/-
243/-

204 /2
216 /2
159 /0
478 10
168 /0
169 /0
170 /1
172 /2
173/0
176 / 2
17771
178 /0
181/0
725 /0
686 /0
687 /0
688 /0
403/0
632 /0
635/0
421/0
466 / 0
472 ]2
47170
473/0
543 /0
713 /0
772 /1
799 /0
839/1
838 /0
893 /1
133/1
134 /1
135/1
166 / 16
135/4
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100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
100
100
100




Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh

Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti

et
ELEELTELETELEELEEL

'_
)
O

LOCKA
LOCKA
SIDLISTE
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246/-
250/-
251/-
255/-
260/-
265/-
269/-
313/-
315/-
320/-
336/-
344/-
348/-
362/-
364/-
380/-
435/-
436/-
476/-
192/-
44/-

456/-
706/-
707/-
708/-
729/-
735/-
784/-
798/-
829/-
837/-
839/-
887/-
405/-
790/-
791/-
792/-

135/5
135/7
135/8
166 /7
166 / 13
166 / 5
166 / 6
673 /0
166 / 2
135/2
134 /2
133 /2
135 /11
166 / 4
135/9
166 / 14
135/12
135/13
135/ 14
452 /2
78 /0
452 /1
717 /0
718 /0
720/ 0
834 /0
824 /0
825/0
881/0
1241 /1
1240 /0
1054 /0
1238 /0
1291 /0
864 /0
865 /0
866 / 0
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SIDLISTE
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SIDLISTE
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SIDLISTE
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SIDLISTE
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SOKOLOVSKA
SPODNI
SPODNI
SPODNI
SPODNi
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA

800/-
835/-
836/-
841/-
842/-
848/-
849/-
864/-
866/-
889/-
894/-
895/-
896/-
684/-
685/-
686/-
687/-
688/-
689/-
690/-
691/-
738/-
340/-
367/-
371/-
647/-
133/-
134/-
135/-
136/-
137/-
138/-
139/-
140/-
141/-
142/-
143/-

248 /0
1037 /0
1081/0
1053 /0
1052 /0
1078 /0
1079 /0
540 /0
1216 / 0
1253 /0
1263 /0
1256 /0
1300/0
693 /0
694 /0
1055 /0
695 /0
714 /0
715 /0
716 / 0
829/0
828 /0
364 /0
680 /0
681/1
644 /0
245 /1
249 /0
250 /0
253 /0
254 /0
257 /0
258 /2
261 /0
264 /0
267 /0
268 /0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh

Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti

SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA

144/-
16/-
17/-
19/-
20/-
21/-
22/-
23/-
24/-
25/-
26/-
27/-
274/-
275/-
28/-
284/-
30/-
31/-
32/-
33/-
34/-
36/-
37/-
38/-
39/-
40/-
407/-
42/-
421/-
427/-
46/-
47/-
48/-
503/-
68/-
69/-
70/-

271/ 0
25/0
28/0
32/0
33/0
36/0
37/0
40/0
41/0
44 /1
45/0
48/1
55/0
61/0
49/0
138/0
53/0
56/0
57/1
58/0
62/1
63 /2
65/0
66 /2
67 /0
68/0
62 /2
70/0
245/ 2
66 /1
75/0
76 /0
77/0
258 /1
136 /1
137 /0
139/0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh

Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmesti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmesti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmesti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmeésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmesti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmesti
Ostrozské Predmésti

SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SVOBODOVA
SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNI

71/-

72/-

74/-

75/-

76/-

77/-

78)-

788/-
79/-

86/-

87/-

922/-
18/-

238/-
270/-
400/-
401/-
416/-
464/-
481/-
482/-
649/-
679/-
680/-
681/-
682/-
683/-
771/-
774/-
783/-
789/-
801/-
803/-
804/-
805/-
806/-
807/-

140 /0
141/0
142 /1
144 /0
145/0
146 /0
14771
136 /2
149 /0
153 /0
152 /0
1344 /0
469 /0
563 /0
636 /0
400/0
1290 /0
1281 /1
844 /0
454 /1
31/0
841/0
831/0
696 / 0
697 /0
698 / 0
699 /0
814 /0
830/0
823 /0
873 /0
894 /0
969 /0
968 / 0
967 /0
966 / 0
965 /0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh
Uhersky Ostroh

Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Ostrozské Predmésti
Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

Uhersky Ostroh

SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNI
SKOLNi
SKOLNI
VESELSKA
VESELSKA
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
VYHON
ZAMLINI
SV. CECHA
SV. CECHA
TREBIZSKEHO
TREBIZSKEHO
U LESA

U LESA

U LESA

U LESA

U LESA

U LESA

U LESA

808/-
809/-
810/-
811/-
812/-
867/-
917/-
381/-
868/-
186/-
189/-
191/-
245/-
285/-
287/-
288/-
307/-
352/-
375/-
479/-
80/-

81/-

84/-

847/-
916/-
390/-
250/-
354/-
385/-
410/-
396/-
397/-
398/-
399/-
400/-
401/-
402/-

964 /0
963 /0
962 /0
961 /0
970/ 0
1294 /0
1281 /1
392
736 /0
165/12
163 /0
162 /0
166 / 8
165 /2
634 /0
633/0
691/0
448 1 0
164 /3
164 /4
165/1
559 /0
155/0
1327/0
164 /1
724/58
347 /0
483 /0
339/0
595/0
560 /0
562 /0
574 /0
568 /0
582 /0
567 /0
569 /0

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Uhersky Ostroh Uhersky Ostroh U LESA 403/- 564 /0 100
Uhersky Ostroh Uhersky Ostroh U LESA 406/- 573 /0 100
Uhersky Ostroh Uhersky Ostroh U LESA 408/- 575/0 100
Uhersky Ostroh Uhersky Ostroh U LESA 409/- 571/0 100




